Arthroscopic Inlay PCL
Reconstruction
Surgical Technique
I  Arthroscopic Inlay PCL Reconstruction02
PCL Inlay Reconstruction
“PCL inlay reconstruction techniques have been shown to reduce the ‘killer turn’ created by transtibial constructs
and may lead to less graft abrasion and better approximation of native biomechanics. The arthroscopic inlay
PCL provides the benefits of both open inlay and arthroscopic transtibial techniques by combining the superior

19 20
I  Arthroscopic Inlay PCL Reconstruction10
Ordering Information
Implant
Product Description Item Number
PCL TightRope® Implant AR-1588TP
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set (AR-1510S)
Product Description Item Number
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Handle AR-1510H
Drill Sleeve for RetroConstruction Drill Guide, 3.5 mm AR-1510D
Drill Sleeve for RetroConstruction Drill Guide, 2.4 mm AR-1778R-24
Drill Sleeve, stepped AR-1204FDS
Obturator, 3.5 mm AR-1204F-OB
Insert, 2.4 mm AR-1204F-24i
Drill Sleeve for RetroConstruction Drill Guide, 3 mm AR-1778R-30
Tibial ACL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510T
Femoral ACL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510F
Femoral ACL Footprint Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510F-01
Tibial PCL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510PT
Femoral PCL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510PF
Multiuse Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510M
RetroConstruction Drill Guide System Case AR-1510C
Graft Prep Station Basic Set (AR-2950S)
Product Description Item Number
Graft Prep Station Base AR-2950
Graft Workstation Posts for Patellar Tendon AR-1959
Graft Workstation Adjustable Post AR-1953
Graft Workstation Stationary Posts AR-1951
Graft Sizing Block AR-1886
Graft Prep Station Instrumentation Case AR-2950C
Disposables
Product Description Item Number
FlipCutter™ III Drill, 6 mm-12 mm AR-1204FF
Coring Reamer and Collared Pin Set, 11 mm AR-1226S
Coring Reamer and Collared Pin Set, 12 mm AR-1227S
Coring Reamer and Collared Pin Set, 13 mm AR-1229S
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm AR-1250L
Suture
Product Description Item Number
FiberTape® Suture AR-7237
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, 40 in (white/blue), w/ tapered ends and tapered needle, 26.5 mm 1/2 circle, 12/box AR-7500
FiberStick™, #2 FiberWire® suture, 50 in (blue) one end stiffened, 12 in AR-7209
#2 FiberLoop® Suture w/ Straight Needle, qty. 12 AR-7234
Arthroscopic Inlay PCL Reconstruction  I 11
Optional
Product Description Item Number
PCL Cruciate ToolBox Instrumentation Set AR-1269S
Double-Bundle PCL Guide Set AR-5015S
FastThread™ BioComposite Interference Screws
6 mm × 20 mm (used w/ 6 mm driver) AR-4020C-06
7 mm-10 mm × 20 mm screws AR-4020C-07 – 10